

W.L. Contractors Inc.

5920 Lamar St.
Arvada, CO 80003
303-422-7985 FAX 303-422-1634

Date: 9/14/2016

Bid Proposal

Job Name or Bid Number **Copper Cloud and black Pine change order 1**

Kathleen Harvey
Estimator

W.L. Contractors
303-432-9040

Fax 303-432-9040

kharvey@teamwl.com

Total Bid: \$ 57,413.40

<u>Bid #</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit Prices</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Ext.</u>
100	2 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)	35	\$ 15.00	LF	\$ 525.00
110	3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Bored)	70	\$ 19.00	LF	\$ 1,330.00
120	3 Inch Electrical Conduit (Plastic)	25	\$ 16.40	LF	\$ 410.00
130	Type 4 Pull Box	1	\$ 1,100.00	EA	\$ 1,100.00
140	Modify traffic signal pole	1	\$ 1,640.00	EA	\$ 1,640.00
150	Pedestrian Push Button	1	\$ 210.00	EA	\$ 210.00
170	Impact attenuator	1	\$ 28,780.00	EA	\$ 28,780.00
180	Epoxy Pavement Marking	1	\$ 345.00	GAL	\$ 345.00
190	Drum channelizing device with light	10	\$ 225.00	DAY	\$ 2,250.00
210	Removal of Pavement Marking	30	\$ 2.80	SF	\$ 84.00
220	Concrete pavement 10 inch	25	\$ 198.00	SY	\$ 4,950.00
230	Sawcut concrete	167	\$ 5.50	LF	\$ 918.50
235	Removal of concrete median	28	\$ 32.60	SY	\$ 912.80
240	Remove concrete pavement	29	\$ 39.70	SY	\$ 1,151.30
250	Remove curb and gutter	66	\$ 11.80	LF	\$ 778.80
260	Curb Type 2 M	35	\$ 57.20	LF	\$ 2,002.00
265	Curb & Gutter Type 2(IM)	35	\$ 58.00	LF	\$ 2,030.00
270	Median cover material concrete	270	\$ 21.30	SF	\$ 5,751.00
280	Mobilization for concrete sub	1	\$ 2,245.00	LS	\$ 2,245.00

PRICES GOOD FOR 30 DAYS